Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brendan Kelly - (788055) - Braunstone SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.81
2:19.06
2:19.44
2:22.51
2:24.56
2:26.47
2:28.57
2:30.25
2:31.60
2:31.65
2:34.89
2:34.94
2:38.91
2:47.72
3:02.53

3:23.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.57
2:26.47
2:16.81
2:19.06
2:19.44
2:22.51

2:24.56
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Date

18/06/16
26/09/15
12/04/15
13/11/14
09/03/14
15/10/16
10/11/16
06/10/13
30/11/13
16/11/13
28/09/13
26/01/14
27/01/13
01/09/12
15/04/12
02/10/11

Date

10/11/16
15/10/16
18/06/16
26/09/15
12/04/15
13/11/14
09/03/14

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Braunstone Long Distance Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Braunstone Long Distance Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Boldmere SC The Open L3 Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Rugby SC Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

Meet

Braunstone Long Distance Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Braunstone Long Distance Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Braunstone
Derby
Derby
Braunstone
Rugby

Braunstone

Venue

Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Leicester
Leicester

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under

Braunstone

Braunstone
Leic Peng
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Leic Peng

Leic Peng

Club Swam Under
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Braunstone

Leic Peng

Level

Level

4
2
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2:34.94 263 H 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3
2:31.60 281 H 30/11/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Leic Peng 2
2:31.65 281 16/11/13 Boldmere SC The Open L3 Meet Birmingham Leic Peng 3
2:30.25 289 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Peng 3
2:34.89 264 H 28/09/13 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4
2:38.91 244 H 27/01/13 Long Eaton Sc Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3
2:47.72 207 01/09/12 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4
3:02.53 161 15/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Leic Peng 3
3:23.79 115 02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2
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